First 7 are NETCOM RCIOs (as of  4 Nov  02) 

RCIO NW

Cecil, Sally L.

sally.cecil@us.army.mil

(309) 782-8787


RCIO NE 
Moody, Karen

karen.moody@us.army.mil

(757) 788-3230

RCIO SW
Meynig, Don

donal.meynig@cen.amedd.army.mil

 (210) 221-9268    cell (703) 617-8282

RCIO SE
Kirby, Wyatt

wyatt.kirby@us.army.mil

(404) 464-6257



RCIO EUR
Miller, Gary C.

gary.miller1@us.army.mil

(314) 370-6290

RCIO ROK
Husak, Richard

richard.d.husak@us.army.mil


DSN 315 723-6243

RCIO PAC
Thorpe, John W.

john.thorpe@us.army.mil

(808) 438-8263  DSN 315

____________________________________________________________________{

The 5 below are FUNCTIONAL RCIOS:

RCIO MEDCOM
Drewry, Barzie

barzie.drewry@amedd.army.mil

(210) 221-6836

RCIO ARNG
Findlay, Richard COL    
 richard.findlay@ngb.army.mil

(703) 607-0022

RCIO USAR
Lee, William (Todd) COL  
william.lee@ocar.army.pentagon.mil

(703) 601-4767  NOTE: location of POC is Atlanta.

RCIO CFSC
Thomas, Richard

rick.thomas@cfsc.army.mil

(703) 681-5249

RCIO COE
Wright, Margaret (Peggy)
peggy.b.wright@usace.army.mil

(601) 634-4630
  

